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SOUPLAE TS : 1345, 8%555. 5%18mm

REV.

DESCRIPTION

ECN. CORE

DATE

1(

11

14

1¢

MATERIAL:

DWG NAME: RA-30U-750%4E#%

MW

ke -306

DWG. NO: R#ER

1¢€

MEAN WELL

ANGLES +0.5°

(V)

UP to 100:+0.2mm
100 to 200:x0.3mm
200 to 300:+0.4mm
300 to 400:x0.5mm

DATE: 2024-01-08

P/NO: PGGTRA30DR-C

SCALE: 1:1

UNIT: mm

SHEET: 10F 1
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